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Scoring

Points Per Game

Downs

First Downs

First Downs - Rushing

First Downs - Passing

First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

Turnovers

Rushing
Attempts
Average Per Rush
Average Per Game
Rushing TDs

Passing

Completions- Attempts

Avg Per Attempt
Avg Per Completion
Avg Per Game
Passing TDs
Interceptions
Fumbles - Lost
Total Offense
Total Plays
Average per Play

f3
Average Per Game

Your Team
107

26.8

60

46

12

2

11/41 (26.8%)
3/6 (50.0%)
5

1222

164

7.5

305.5

13

184

20 - 41

4.5

9.2

46.0

1406
205
6.9

351.5

Opponents
67

16.8

43
24

14

14/50 (28.0%)
2/11 (18.2%)
4

487

124

3.9

121.8

559
36-70
8.0
15.5

139.8

1046
194
5.4
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Time of Possession 01:48:06 01:02:47
Penalties - Yards 27 - 237 22 -184
TURNOVER BREAKDOWN

TAKEAWAY GIVEAWAY

INT FUM TOTAL INT FUM TOTAL DIFF
3 1 4 2 3 5 -1
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