Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics

Football

Middletown Boys Varsity

Team Cumulative Offensive Statistics | My GameCenter

http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/175236/season...

n Climulative Offensive Statistics My GameCenter MIDDLETOWN (2 - 2)	http://www.hsgamecenter.com/dashboard/teams/1/5236/season			
	Your Team	Opponents		
Scoring	107	67		
Points Per Game	26.8	16.8		
Downs				
First Downs	60	43		
First Downs - Rushing	46	24		
First Downs - Passing	12	14		
First Downs - Penalties	2	5		
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	11/41 (26.8%)	14/50 (28.0%)		
Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts	3/6 (50.0%)	2/11 (18.2%)		
Turnovers	5	4		
Rushing	1222	487		
Attempts	164	124		
Average Per Rush	7.5	3.9		
Average Per Game	305.5	121.8		
Rushing TDs	13	2		
Passing	184	559		
Completions- Attempts	20 - 41	36 - 70		
Avg Per Attempt	4.5	8.0		
Avg Per Completion	9.2	15.5		
Avg Per Game	46.0	139.8		
Passing TDs	1	7		
Interceptions	2	3		
Fumbles - Lost	7 - 3	4 - 1		
Total Offense	1406	1046		
Total Plays	205	194		
Average per Play	6.9	5.4 9/26/14, 9:47		
Average Per Game	351.5	261.5		

Tea	am Cumulative Offensive Statistics My GameCenter htt BIG Plays (>20 Yds)	p://www.hsgamecenter.com/das	hboard/teams/175236/season
	Time of Possession	01:48:06	01:02:47
	Penalties - Yards	27 - 237	22 - 184

TURNOVER B	JRNOVER BREAKDOWN					
TAKEAWAY		GIVEAWAY				
INT	FUM	TOTAL	INT	FUM	TOTAL	DIFF
3	1	4	2	3	5	-1